UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
US201/US201A              Preliminary                          CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 6
Copyright © 2009 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-302.b
80mΩ, 500mA/1.1A HIGH-SIDE
POWER SWITCHES WITH FLAG
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC US201/A series are 80mΩ, 500mA for US201 (1.1A for

Lead-free:    US201L/US201AL
Halogen-free:US201G/US201AG
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Normal Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
US201-AF5-R US201L-AF5-R US201G-AF5-R SOT-25 Tape Reel
US201A-AF5-R US201AL-AF5-R US201AG-AF5-R SOT-25 Tape Reel
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
US201/US201A              Preliminary                          CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           2 of 6
Copyright © 2009 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-302.b
 MARKING
3 2 1